Section 30. I/O Ports with Peripheral Pin Select
I/O
Ports
w
ith PPS
30
HIGHLIGHTS
This section contains these major topics:

30
30.7  REGISTERS
30.7.1 Change Notification Registers
These registers are used to enable and disable corresponding CN interrupts and pull-up
resistors.
• CNEN1: Input Change Notification Interrupt Enable Register 1
• CNEN2: Input Change Notification Interrupt Enable Register 2
• CNPU1: Input Change Notification Pull-up Enable Register 1
• CNPU2: Input Change Notification Pull-up Enable Register 2
30.7.2 Peripheral Pin Select Registers
These registers are used to configure input and output functionality of the PIC24H device pins.
• RPINR0: Peripheral Pin Select Input Register 0
• RPINR1: Peripheral Pin Select Input Register 1
• RPINR3: Peripheral Pin Select Input Register 3
• RPINR7: Peripheral Pin Select Input Register 7
• RPINR10: Peripheral Pin Select Input Register 10
• RPINR11: Peripheral Pin Select Input Register 11
• RPINR18: Peripheral Pin Select Input Register 18
• RPINR20: Peripheral Pin Select Input Register 20
• RPINR21: Peripheral Pin Select Input Register 21
• RPOR0: Peripheral Pin Select Output Register 0
• RPOR1: Peripheral Pin Select Output Register 1
• RPOR2: Peripheral Pin Select Output Register 2
• RPOR3: Peripheral Pin Select Output Register 3